F & 7

CONTENTS

From Man Stands Alone

THE UNIQUENESS OF MAN

EUGENICS AND SOCIETY

CLIMATE AND HuMAN HisToRrYy

THE S1zE OF LivING THINGS

THE COURTSHIP OF ANIMALS

THE INTELLIGENCE OF BIRDS
SCcIENCE, NATURAL AND SOCIAL
RELIGION AS AN OBJECTIVE PROBLEM

LirE CAN BE WoRTH LIVING

From On Living in a Revolution

PHILOSOPHY IN A WORLD AT WAR
DArwiNIsM ToDAY
TENNESSEE REVISITED

WAR AS A BIoLOGICAL PHENOMENON

o Dttt

28
61
75
90
101
111
129
138

144
162
177
183





