Slem K. Riddle

CONTENTS

From Man Stands Alone

The Uniqueness of Man	7
Eugenics and Society	28
Climate and Human History	61
The Size of Living Things	75
THE COURTSHIP OF ANIMALS	90
THE INTELLIGENCE OF BIRDS	101
SCIENCE, NATURAL AND SOCIAL	111
RELIGION AS AN OBJECTIVE PROBLEM	129
Life Can Be Worth Living	138
From On Living in a Revolution	
Philosophy in a World at War	144
DARWINISM TODAY	162
TENNESSEE REVISITED	177
War as a Biological Phenomenon	183